
Product Change Notification  
Current Date: 20-Oct-2016

TE Connectivity  
Product Change Notification: P-16-013695 PCN Date: 18-OCT-16

Customer: DISTRIBUTOR NA ( 66666661 ) Location: NO CITY PROVIDED Agreement: 120513180001

 
TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 

Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 

RF connector

Description of Changes 

Change manufacture location from Taiwan plant into mainland plant.  

Reason for Changes: 

Manufacture request.

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

31-OCT-2016

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number
Part Discontinued per 

PCN

Customer 

Drawing

Customer Part 

Number

Alias Part 

Number(s)

Substitute Part 

Number

Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 

Description Of 

Difference

1-1337423-0 NO

1-1337424-0 NO

1-1337472-0 NO

1-1337475-0 NO

1-1337479-0 NO

1-1337482-0 NO

1-1337493-0 NO

1-1337558-0 NO

1-1337567-0 NO

1-1337583-0 NO

1-1337586-0 NO

1-1337597-0 NO

1-1478035-0 NO

1-1478125-0 NO

1-1478238-0 NO

1-1634009-0 NO

1-1634010-0 NO

6-1337482-0 NO

Page 1 of 1

20-10-2016https://www.te.com/commerce/pcnws/PCNSecurityController?pcndate=18-OCT-16&...



X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for RF Connectors / Coaxial Connectors category:
 
Click to view products by  TE Connectivity manufacturer:  
 
Other Similar products are found below :  
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1  619550-1  630059-000  M39012/25-0021  M39012/79-3008  M39030/3-01N  M39030/3-03N  M3933/25-36N  6500-7071-046  6501-1071-002

 M83723/72W2457N  6769  CX050L2AQ  7002-1541-010  7002-1572-002  7003-1572-002  7004-1512-000  7009-1511-004  7010-1511-000 
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019  7210-1511-040  7225-1512-050  7242-1511-000  73137-5015  73251-0111  73251-0672  73276-1501  73366-0013  73404-2300  73413-

6080  734151610  73415-5721  7405-1521-005  
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