

General Product Description:

RF connector

Product Change Notification

Current Date: 20-Oct-2016

PCN Date: 18-OCT-16

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: P-16-013695

Customer: DISTRIBUTOR NA (66666661) Location: NO CITY PROVIDED Agreement: 120513180001

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

Description of Changes				
Change manufacture location from Taiwan plant into m	nainland plant.			
Reason for Changes:				
Manufacture request.				
Estimated Dates:				
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):			
	31-OCT-2016			
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):			
	No Mixed Shinments			

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
rait Nullibei	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-1337423-0	NO						
1-1337424-0	NO						
1-1337472-0	NO						
1-1337475-0	NO						
1-1337479-0	NO						
1-1337482-0	NO						
<u>1-1337493-0</u>	NO						
1-1337558-0	NO						
<u>1-1337567-0</u>	NO						
<u>1-1337583-0</u>	NO						
<u>1-1337586-0</u>	NO						
<u>1-1337597-0</u>	NO						
<u>1-1478035-0</u>	NO						
1-1478125-0	NO						
<u>1-1478238-0</u>	NO						
1-1634009-0	NO						
1-1634010-0	NO						
6-1337482-0	NO						

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for RF Connectors / Coaxial Connectors category:

Click to view products by TE Connectivity manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

R125315120 8915-1511-000 89674-0827 5916-1103-603 0106-001-000 6-0001-3 6001-7071-019 6002-7051-003 6002-7551-202 6059674-1 619550-1 630059-000 M39012/25-0021 M39012/79-3008 M39030/3-01N M39030/3-03N M3933/25-36N 6500-7071-046 6501-1071-002 M83723/72W2457N 6769 CX050L2AQ 7002-1541-010 7002-1572-002 7003-1572-002 7004-1512-000 7009-1511-004 7010-1511-000 7029-1511-060 7101-1541-010 7101-1571-002 7105-1521-002 7145-1521-002 7209-1511-011 7210-1511-012 7210-1511-015 7210-1511-019 7210-1511-040 7225-1512-050 7242-1511-000 73137-5015 73251-0111 73251-0672 73276-1501 73366-0013 73404-2300 73413-6080 734151610 73415-5721 7405-1521-005